sk LIVING WORD

Lutheran Church & Child Development Center

Rates and Fees Effective 2025

Annual Registration F Hours

$50 Individual Monday-Friday

$75 Family bam - 6pm
Pre-K4 6 Weeks - 2 Years Old

Morning Session (8am-11am)
Afternoon Session (12pm-3pm)

Registration through West Bend
School District

4K Wrap-Around Care

Full Day

Monday through Thursday: $42
Friday: $50

Inquire about part time rates

Full Time: $60 per day
Part Time (2-4 days): $65 per day

2 Years Old +
Full Time: $57 per day
Part Time (2-4 days): $61 per day

Before/After Care (K-4th)
$9 for morning or evening

$18 for both

Multiple Child Discount for Daycare:
10% off the oldest child

Member Discount:
10% off the oldest child

For more information or to schedule a tour, please contact Tamara Breckenfelder at

tamara.breckenfelder@mylivingword.com or 262-677-9774 (x205)



